www.
SFFECO.com
I n  l i n e  w i t h  o u r  p o l i c y  o f  c o n t i n u o u s  p r o d u c t  i m p r o v e m e n t ,  S F F E C O  r e s e r v e s  t h e  r i g h t  t o  m o d i f y  s p e c i f i c a t i o n s  w i t h o u t  p r i o r  n o t i c e .
SFFECO GLOBAL OFFICE  JAFZA (South), Dubai, UAE. :    Tel: +971 4 880 9890   |   Fax: +971 4 880 9822   |   E-Mail: sales@sffecoglobal.com
MADINAH  : Tel : +966 14 866 0959      |      Fax: +966 14 866 0969      |      E-mail: madinah@sffeco.com.sa
Ve
r:
06

SFFECO GLOBAL OFFICE  JAFZA (South), Dubai, UAE. :    Tel: +971 4 880 9890   |   Fax: +971 4 880 9822   |   E-Mail: sales@sffecoglobal.com
MADINAH  : Tel : +966 14 866 0959      |      Fax: +966 14 866 0969      |      E-mail: madinah@sffeco.com.sa
Ve
r:
06
 -
11
/2
01
6
5
Model Capacity Fill Range
SF90020 - E 20 Lbs 9 - 20
SF90035 - E 35 Lbs 16 - 35
SF90070 - E 70 Lbs 31 - 71
SF90100 - E 100 Lbs 44 - 101
SF90150 - E 150 Lbs 66 - 152
SF90250 - E 250 Lbs 109 - 253
SF90375 - E 375 Lbs 163 - 379
SF90560 - E 560 Lbs 241 - 561
SF90800 - E 800 Lbs 353 - 806
SF91000 - E 1000 Lbs 439 - 1008
SF91200 - E 1200 Lbs 519 - 1211
Model Capacity Fill Range
SF - 3 - XXX+ 3 Lbs 1 - 3
SF - 6 - XXX+ 6 Lbs 3 - 6
SF - 12 - XXX+ 12 Lbs 6 - 12

 -
11
/2
01
6
7
Model Dsg Rated Capacity
(gpm) Size (in.)
Rated Net
Pressure
Range psi)
Approx
Speed (rpm)
Max Working
Pressure (psi)
SFP150-25SH 150 6x4 114-208 3500 300
SFP150-25SH 150 6x4 121 - 220 3600 300
SFP150-40SM 150 6x4 206 - 289 2900 385
SFP150-40SM 150 6x4 221 - 310 3000 385
SFP150-SN31SH 150 6x4 226 - 316 3500 405
SFP150-SN31SH 150 6x4 239 - 334 3600 405
SFP150-28SM 150 5X3 101 - 156 2900 239
SFP150-28SM 150 5X3 108 - 167 3000 239
SFP150-35SM 150 5X3 125 - 224 2900 318
SFP150-35SM 150 5X3 133 - 240 3000 318
SFP200-25SH 200 6x4 114 - 207 3500 300
SFP200-25SH 200 6x4 121 - 219 3600 300
SFP200-40SM 200 6x4 206 - 289 2900 385
SFP200-40SM 200 6x4 220 - 309 3000 385
SFP200-SN31SH 200 6x4 226 - 317 3500 405
SFP200-SN31SH 200 6x4 239 - 335 3600 405
SFP200-28SM 200 5X3 101 - 156 2900 239
EX16127
SINGLE STAGE CENTRIFUGAL FIRE PUMP, SPLIT CASE
High quality cast iron casing with bronze
impeller.  It is specially designed to meet

11
/2
01
6
8
Model Dsg Rated Capacity
(gpm) Size (in.)
Rated Net
Pressure
Range psi)
Approx
Speed (rpm)
Max Working
Pressure (psi)
SFP200-28SM 200 5X3 108 - 167 3000 239
SFP200-35SM 200 5X3 124 - 224 2900 318
SFP200-35SM 200 5X3 133 - 240 3000 318
SFP250-25SH 250 6x4 114 - 207 3500 300
SFP250-25SH 250 6x4 121 - 219 3600 300
SFP250-40SM 250 6x4 206 - 288 2900 385
SFP250-40SM 250 6x4 220 - 308 3000 385
SFP250-SN31SH 250 6x4 226 - 317 3500 405
SFP250-SN31SH 250 6x4 239 - 335 3600 405
SFP250-28SM 250 5X3 101 - 156 2900 239
SFP250-28SM 250 5X3 108 - 167 3000 239
SFP250-35SM 250 5X3 123 - 223 2900 318
SFP250-35SM 250 5X3 132 - 239 3000 318
SFP300-35SM 300 5X3 122-222 2900 319
SFP300-35SM 300 5X3 131-237 3000 319
SFP300-25SH 300 6x4 114-206 3500 300
SFP300-25SH 300 6x4 121 - 219 3600 300
SFP300-40SM 300 6x4 206 - 286 2900 385
SFP300-40SM 300 6x4 220 - 307 3000 385
SFP300-SN31SH 300 6x4 226 - 316 3500 405
SFP300-SN31SH 300 6x4 239 - 334 3600 405
SFP300-28SM 300 5X3 100 - 156 2900 239
SFP300-28SM 300 5X3 107 - 167 3000 239
SFP400-35SM 400 5X3 120-219 2900 319
SFP400-35SM 400 5X3 129-234 3000 319
SFP400-28SM 400 5X3 98-155 2900 239
SFP400-28SM 400 5X3 105-166 3000 239
SFP400-25SH 400 6x4 113-206 3500 300
SFP400-25SH 400 6x4 120 - 218 3600 300
SFP400-40SM 400 6x4 206 - 285 2900 385
SFP400-40SM 400 6x4 221 - 305 3000 385
SFP400-SN31SH 400 6x4 225 - 314 3500 405
SFP400-SN31SH 400 6x4 238 - 332 3600 405
EX16127
SINGLE STAGE CENTRIFUGAL FIRE PUMP, SPLIT CASE
www.

/2
01
6
9
EX16127
SINGLE STAGE CENTRIFUGAL FIRE PUMP, SPLIT CASE
Model Dsg Rated Capacity
(gpm) Size (in.)
Rated Net
Pressure
Range psi)
Approx
Speed (rpm)
Max Working
Pressure (psi)
SFP450-28SM 450 5X3 96-155 2900 239
SFP450-28SM 450 5X3 104-166 3000 239
SFP450-25SH 450 6x4 113-206 3500 300
SFP450-25SH 450 6x4 120 - 218 3600 300
SFP450-40SM 450 6x4 205 - 284 2900 385
SFP450-40SM 450 6x4 220 - 304 3000 385
SFP450-SN31SH 450 6x4 224 - 313 3500 405
SFP450-SN31SH 450 6x4 237 - 331 3600 405
SFP500-37SM 500 5x3 134 - 233 2900 290
SFP500-31SM 500 6X4 137 - 203 2900 220
SFP500-28SM 500 5X3 94-154 2900 239
SFP500-28SM 500 5X3 102-165 3000 239
SFP500-25SH 500 6x4 113-205 3500 300
SFP500-25SH 500 6x4 120-217 3600 300
SFP500-32SM 500 6x4 119-198 2900 290
SFP500-32SM 500 6x4 128-212 3000 290
SFP500-40SM 500 6x4 204 - 284 2900 385
SFP500-40SM 500 6x4 219 - 304 3000 385
SFP500-SN31SH 500 6x4 224 - 312 3500 405
SFP500-SN31SH 500 6x4 237 - 330 3600 405
SFP750-31SM 750 6X4 131 - 201 2900 220
SFP750-25SH 750 6x4 106-199 3500 300
SFP750-25SH 750 6x4 113-211 3600 300
SFP750-32SM 750 6x4 111-194 2900 290
SFP750-32SM 750 6x4 120-208 3000 290
SFP750-29SM 750 8X5 148-182 2900 268
SFP750-29SM 750 8X5 159-196 3000 268
SFP750-40SM 750 6x4 199 - 281 2900 385
SFP750-40SM 750 6x4 214 - 301 3000 385
SFP750-SN31SH 750 6x4 218 - 309 3500 405
SFP750-SN31SH 750 6x4 231 - 327 3600 405
SFP750-12SH 750 8x5 148 - 266 3500 362
SFP750-12SH 750 8x5 157 - 281 3600 362
SFP750-EL31SH 750 6x4 190 - 290 3500 377
SFP750-EL31SH 750 6x4 201 - 306 3600 377
www.
SFFECO.com
I n  l i n e  w i t h  o u r  p o l i c y  o f  c o n t i n u o u s  p r o d u c t  i m p r o v e m e n t ,  S F F E C O  r e s e r v e s  t h e  r i g h t  t o  m o d i f y  s p e c i f i c a t i o n s  w i t h o u t  p r i o r  n o t i c e .

 -
11
/2
01
6
10
Model Dsg Rated Capacity
(gpm) Size (in.)
Rated Net
Pressure
Range psi)
Approx
Speed (rpm)
Max Working
Pressure (psi)
SFP1000-31SM 1000 6X4 134 - 195 2900 220
SFP1000-29SM 1000 8X5 143-181 2900 268
SFP1000-29SM 1000 8X5 154-194 3000 268
SFP1000-30SM 1000 8X5 98-172 2900
SFP1000-30SM 1000 8X5 106-185 3000
SFP1000-40SM 1000 6x4 191 - 272 2900 385
SFP1000-40SM 1000 6x4 206 - 292 3000 385
SFP1000-12SH 1000 8x5 146 - 264 3500 362
SFP1000-12SH 1000 8x5 155 - 280 3600 362
SFP1000-15SH 1000 8x5 152 - 205 3500 300
SFP1000-15SH 1000 8x5 160 - 217 3600 300
SFP1000-36SM 1000 8x5 163 - 278 2900 375
SFP1000-36SM 1000 8x5 175 - 298 3000 375
SFP1000-EL31SH 1000 6x4 187 - 289 3500 377
SFP1000-EL31SH 1000 6x4 199 - 306 3600 377
SFP1250-29SM 1250 8X5 137-177 2900 268
SFP1250-29SM 1250 8X5 148-191 3000 268
SFP1250-30SM 1250 8X5 94-170 2900 275
SFP1250-30SM 1250 8X5 101-182 3000 275
SFP1250-12SH 1250 8x5 207 - 264 3500 362
SFP1250-12SH 1250 8x5 219 - 279 3600 362
SFP1250-15SH 1250 8x6 150 - 205 3500 300
SFP1250-15SH 1250 8x6 159 - 217 3600 300
SFP1250-36SM 1250 8x5 155 - 278 2900 375
SFP1250-36SM 1250 8x5 168 - 298 3000 375
SFP1250-EL31SH 1250 6x4 178 - 287 3500 377
SFP1250-EL31SH 1250 6x4 190 - 304 3600 377
SFP1500-30SM 1500 8X5 88-167 2900 239
SFP1500-30SM 1500 8X5 95-179 3000 239
SFP1500-15SH 1500 8x6 149 - 207 3500 300
SFP1500-15SH 1500 8x6 158 - 218 3600 300
SFP1500-36SM 1500 8x5 153 - 275 2900 375
SFP1500-36SM 1500 8x5 164 - 295 3000 375
SFP2000-15SH 2000 8x6 145 - 203 3500 300
SFP2000-15SH 2000 8x6 154 - 215 3600 300
EX16127
SINGLE STAGE CENTRIFUGAL FIRE PUMP, SPLIT CASE
www.

30 liter black or blue container
200 liter black or blue container
Marking: Company name and type designation.
• SF-HP AFFF 6%, nominal 6 percent, Aqueous Film Forming Foam, 35
F minimum storage and use temperature. Hydrocarbon fuels only.
• SF-HP AFFF 3%, nominal 3 percent, Aqueous Film Forming Foam, 35
F minimum storage and use temperature. Hydrocarbon fuels only.
• SF-HP FP 3%, nominal 3 percent Flouroprotein, 35 F minimum
storage and use temperature. Hydrocarbon fuels only.
• SF-HP FP 6%, nominal 3 percent Flouroprotein, 35 F minimum
storage and use temperature. Hydrocarbon fuels only
• SF-HP AR-AFFF 3 X 3, +35 F minimum storage and use temperature.
Hydrocarbon fuels at 3 percent. Polar solvent fuels at 3 percent.
• SF-HP AR-AFFF 3 X 6, +35 F minimum storage and use temperature.
Hydrocarbon fuels at 3 percent. Polar solvent fuels at 6 percent.
• Foam concentrates for use with the following equipment.
• SF-HP AFFF 6%, 6 PERCENT
EX6069
FOAM LIQUID CONCENTRATES
53 to 3963 gal capacity ASME for vertical and horizontal installation.
Following are equivalent length valves for the controllers based on a
roughness factor of 130 and schedule 40 steel pipes:
Refer to the individual foam concentrate Listings for operating limitations
with specific combinations of foam concentrates and proportioner.
Model Size
SFD-U2-BTRFC 22.0
SFD-U3-BTRFC 17.5
SFD-U4-BTRFC 29.3
SFD-U6-BTRFC 24.9
SFD-U8-BTRFC 23.0
EX26925
BLADDER TANK
www.
SFFECO.com
I n  l i n e  w i t h  o u r  p o l i c y  o f  c o n t i n u o u s  p r o d u c t  i m p r o v e m e n t ,  S F F E C O  r e s e r v e s  t h e  r i g h t  t o  m o d i f y  s p e c i f i c a t i o n s  w i t h o u t  p r i o r  n o t i c e .
SFFECO GLOBAL OFFICE  JAFZA (South), Dubai, UAE. :    Tel: +971 4 880 9890   |   Fax: +971 4 880 9822   |   E-Mail: sales@sffecoglobal.com
MADINAH  : Tel : +966 14 866 0959      |      Fax: +966 14 866 0969      |      E-mail: madinah@sffeco.com.sa
Ve
r:
06
 -
11
/2
01
6
15
FIRE DOOR AND FIRE WINDOW FRAMES CERTIFIED FOR CANADA
SWINGING-TYPE FIRE DOORS
Door Frames for use as a component in fire door assemblies that
meet the requirements of UL10C:
Three sided steel frame with or without transoms (single swing or pair).
Door Frames for use as a component in fire door assemblies that
meet the requirements of UL10B (neutral pressure):
Three sided frames with or without transom (single swing or pair).
Door frames: Welded three sided single frames for use in 3/4, 1-1/2, 3
hr locations. Maximum size of frame: 1200 mm in width and 2261 mm
in height.
Door frames:
Welded three sided pair
type frames for use in ¾,
1-1/2, 3 hr locations.
Maximum frame size is
2313 mm in width and
2269 mm in height.
Max Rating Opening Type
2 Hr
Single or Pair With Astragal, Single Point Lock/
Flush Bolts, Single Rim/ Mortise Fire Exit
Hardware, Door with Automatic Louver, Max
100 in2 Glazing
3 Hr
Single with Single Point
Lock/Rim, Mortise Fire